
                Date: 12.11.2020 
 

               2nd Waiting List 

 

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

Fee structure of B.Lib.I.Sc.( 1st Sem.) (2020-21) 

(a) Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

(b) Fee Code  : T0350 

(c) All admitted students are required to submit fee by 15.11.2020 till 5.00 p.m. and 

submit the fee slip (on the same day immediately after depositing the fee) at email id: 

dlis_pu@pu.ac.in  

Students graduated from Panjab University Admission Fee: Rs.12540/- (T0350) 

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
 

Students graduated from the Universities 

other than P.U., Chandigarh  

 

Admission Fee: Rs.12540+Rs.1000 (Migration 

Fee) = Rs.13540/- (T0350) 

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
 

SC students from Punjab, graduated from 

P.U., Chandigarh 

Admission Fee: Rs.300/-  

(subject to the provision of Residence Proof + 

Income Certificate + Category Certificate duly 
signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate) 

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

 

SC students from Punjab and graduated 

from the Universities other than P.U., 
Chandigarh 

Admission Fee: Rs.300/-+ Rs.1000 (migration 

fee) = Rs.1300/- (subject to the provision of 
Residence Proof +Income Certificate +Category 

Certificate duly signed by Chief Judicial 

Magistrate) 

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

 

For B.Lib.I.Sc. students Rs.500/- as Membership Fee in the name of 

Panjab University Library & Information Science 

Students Association  
 

In State Bank of India,  

Account No. 10444984427 
IFSC Code: SBIN0000742 
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DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

                                                                                                        Date: 12.11.2020 

  Provisional Merit List (Category wise) for Admission to Bachelor of Library &  

Information Science (B.LIB.I.SC.) 2020-21 

                                               Second Waiting List 
 

Open Selected =13 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1.  2015008456 Paramjeet Singh Hardarshan Singh 1706.04 

2.  2015044714 VARTIKA BISHT Mohan Singh Bisht 1703.715 

3.  2015013495 Shalvi Sharma Manoj Kumar 1703.52 

4.  2015026998 ABHAY BHAGAT 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

BHAGAT 1689.6 

5.  2015006335 MANPREET KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 1688.4 

6.  2015030723 

NAVJOT KAUR 

SARAO 

BALBIR SINGH 

SARAO 1683.15 

7.  2015032588 MOHIT RANA VARINDER KUMAR 1680 

8.  2015016030 ANUPRIYA SANJEEV BOURI 1675.2 

9.  2015040262 Sumit Kumar Balwan Singh 1671.227 

10.  2015038507 Surbhi Atma Ram 1668.6 

11.  2015013231 Akash Sharma MANOJ KUMAR 1667.52 

12.  2015000131 Jigyasha Sharma Vidya Sagar 1662.96 

13.  2015007256 Manjit Singh Angrej Singh 1662.519 

 

 

 

Open Waiting 

 

1. 2015001355 ANJALI JEET RAM 1658.435 

2. 2015024913 Raman Kumar Salinderjit Singh 1658.4 

3. 2015033747 AkshayBansal Satpal 1656.683 

4. 2015022631 Harinder Sabharwal chander kumar 1656.247 

5. 2015007319 TUSHAR ASHOK KUMAR 1652.822 

6. 2015024059 HARPREET KAMBOJ RAMESH LAL 1651.622 

7. 
2015041882 Suraj Dahiya 

DHARAMVIR 

DAHIYA 1650.6 

8. 2015045575 Harsimran Singh Kewal Singh 1649.091 

9. 2015002911 SHUBHAM SANT LAL 1642.2 

10. 2015023685 Manpreet Janak Raj 1641.15 



11 2015011047 Mayank Kalra Naresh Kumar Kalra 1639.164 

12 2015005168 AKASHDEEP KAMBOJ prithvi raj kamboj 1637.565 

13 2015002180 Annu Jaibhagwan 1635.48 

14.  2015006677 Rupali Sood Ramesh Sood 1618.248 

15.  2015014768 Ramandeep Singh Yadvinder Singh 1618.05 

16.  2015004468 Swati Dhawan Ravi Dhawan 1616.58 

17.  2015005988 Chetna Rajan 1608.6 

18.  2015039322 Amit Kuldeepak 1608 

19.  2015044681 Muskan Negi Mohan Lal 1596 

20.  2015005342 Rajan Sharma Chandan Sharma 1594.8 

21.  2015009554 VIPAN KAMBOJ SUNAM RAI 1592.85 

22.  2015012815 Manish Kumar Avtar Singh 1591.2 

23.  2015006793 VRINDA SANJEEV SHARMA 1586 

24.  2015040321 ANKIT BINDRA PARDEEP BINDRA 1583.153 

25.  2015009577 Kazal Suil kumar verma 1580.25 

26.  2015014856 Nancy Hansraj 1579.862 

27.  2015038388 VIKHYAT MAHAJAN 

SUNJEEV 

MAHAJAN 1579.2 

28.  2015043610 NEHA JHA JAY RAM JHA 1578.78 

29.  2015001343 Kanwarjot Virk Kulwinder Singh 1578.48 

30.  2015029729 SIMRANJEET KAUR HARBANS SINGH 1576.05 

31.  2015028385 MANDEEP SINGH BUDH SINGH 1569.635 

32.  2015032255 Vivek Rama Pati Gautam 1567.079 

33.  2015007162 Sujata subhash chander 1561.038 

34.  2015022667 Inayaat Virk J S Virk 1540.296 

35.  2015020897 ATULKUMAR RAO 

PRABHU NATH 

RAO 1539.3 

36.  2015012465 Pushp Lohan Yashbir Lohan 1537.99 

37.  2015040354 AMRIT BAIDWAN SURJIT SINGH 1537.2 

38.  2015021410 Shivani Dhiman Kulbhushan Dhiman 1531.2 

39.  2015012817 Abhishek Kuldeep Kumar 1526.4 

40.  2015000083 Abhinav Jindal Dinesh Kumar 1526.4 

41.  2015018269 Jashanpreet Singh Karnail Singh 1526.194 

42.  2015010846 SATWINDER SINGH CHETTAN SINGH 1519.35 

43.  2015013995 Amandeep Singh Gurmeet Singh 1512 

44.  2015016327 SANJEEV KUMAR AMI CHAND 1512 

45.  2015023768 Manpreet Josan Sandeep Josan 1512 

46.  2015010346 SONA Narinder kumar 1512 

47.  2015042611 JAGJEET SINGH CHANCHAL SINGH 1512 

48.  2015019765 Gurpreet Singh SUKHPAL SINGH 1510.261 

49.  2015021030 Vinod Kumar Ramesh Kumar 1508.031 

50.  2015037667 Tushar Yadav Ashok Yadav 1501.565 

51.  2015016762 Kevin Gautam Prem Dev Gautam 1488.9 

52.  2015001482 SATWINDER SINGH BALAK RAM 1483.65 

53.  2015005158 Neeru Mittal Shambhu Kumar 1474.2 



54.  2015006769 DAVINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH 1469 

55.  2015002105 KIRPAL SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 1467.9 

56.  2015016723 Manpreet Singh Jaspal Singh 1466.64 

57.  2015003284 Abhishek Rakesh Kumar 1465.8 

58.  2015006352 Gurpreet Singh Ram Singh 1463.7 

59.  2015002075 KOMAL MANGE RAM 1452.15 

60.  2015040698 SHUBHAM MANN 

JOGINDER SINGH 

MANN 1447.536 

61.  2015020474 ANMOL KAMBOJ joginder ram 1445.565 

62.  2015017491 HARSIMRAN KAUR SUCHA SINGH 1440 

63.  2015014562 Ankita Devi S S Rathore 1439.55 

64.  2015044749 RATNA Ravinder Singh 1437.6 

65.  2015040114 Priya Devi Raman Kumar 1436.8 

66.  2015006596 Vijay Dilbag Singh 1410 

67.  2015016531 SIMRANJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1408.05 

68.  2015029578 PARMJIT SINGH MADAN SINGH 1408.05 

69.  2015022125 Navjot Singh Brar Ranjeet Singh Brar 1404.9 

70.  2015014326 Sachin Rana Hans Raj 1388.725 

71.  2015044057 LOVEPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 1385 

72.  2015018302 SUKHWINDER SINGH MEHAL SINGH 1372.35 

73.  2015037170 RAGHVEER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1366.05 

74.  2015001783 RAJAT KUMAR PANCHAM CHAND 1364.58 

75.  2015022091 GURWANT SINGH MANJEET SINGH 1354.5 

76.  2015016726 Kashish Chauhan Rakesh Chauhan 1350.3 

77.  2015012360 SUBHAM KALYAN KRISHAN LAL 1344 

78.  2015025805 BALWINDER SINGH CHANAN SINGH 1334.55 

79.  2015000395 ABHISHEK KUREEL KAMAL KISHORE 1328.571 

80.  2015043971 KM SONIYA ASHOK 1326.667 

81.  2015025420 HARMESH SINGH BAGICHA SINGH 1326.15 

82.  2015021358 Sombir RAGHBIR SINGH 1323 

83.  2015004884 SHIVALI THAKUR JADISH CHAND 1317.913 

84.  2015015188 KANWARPAL SINGH JASVIR SINGH 1315.2 

85.  2015001254 URWASHI RAJINDER KUMAR 1305.15 

86.  2015023924 Harman Kaur Jaswinder Singh 1289.4 

87.  2015007389 Deepika Sharma Prem Chand Sharma 1286.04 

88.  2015007489 Sweety Lalit 1281.113 

89.  2015012824 Gurdeep Singh JASWANT 1274.7 

90.  2015032738 Raghab Sharma Bhupinder Kumar 1272 

91.  2015026964 KIRAN BALA GILL DALBIR SINGH 1267.35 

92.  2015024924 Harpreet Singh Harjeet Singh 1265.04 

93.  2015041458 Sandeep Kaur Avtar Singh 1257 

94.  2015043667 SARESHTA 

KEDAR NATH 

YADAV 1246.667 

95.  2015023246 VIKRAMJEET SINGH SWARAN SINGH 1241 

96.  2015001076 LOKESH GUPTA AJAY GUPTA 1201.333 



 

Scheduled Caste (S. C.) Selected-2 Seats 

S. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1.  2015019765 Gurpreet Singh SUKHPAL SINGH 1510.261 

2.  2015001482 SATWINDER SINGH BALAK RAM 1483.65 

 

Scheduled Caste (S. C.) Waiting 

S. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1.  2015002105 KIRPAL SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 1467.9 

2.  2015003284 Abhishek Rakesh Kumar 1465.8 

3.  2015006352 Gurpreet Singh Ram Singh 1463.7 

4.  2015002075 KOMAL MANGE RAM 1452.15 

5.  2015017491 HARSIMRAN KAUR SUCHA SINGH 1440 

6.  2015016531 SIMRANJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1408.05 

7.  2015029578 PARMJIT SINGH MADAN SINGH 1408.05 

8.  2015018302 SUKHWINDER SINGH MEHAL SINGH 1372.35 

9.  2015037170 RAGHVEER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1366.05 

10.  2015001783 RAJAT KUMAR PANCHAM CHAND 1364.58 

11.  2015016726 Kashish Chauhan Rakesh Chauhan 1350.3 

12.  2015025805 BALWINDER SINGH CHANAN SINGH 1334.55 

13.  2015000395 ABHISHEK KUREEL KAMAL KISHORE 1328.571 

14.  2015025420 HARMESH SINGH BAGICHA SINGH 1326.15 

15.  2015012824 Gurdeep Singh JASWANT 1274.7 

16.  2015024924 Harpreet Singh Harjeet Singh 1265.04 

17.  2015041458 Sandeep Kaur Avtar Singh 1257 

18.  2015023246 VIKRAMJEET SINGH SWARAN SINGH 1241 

19.  2015022472 GAURAV SHIV SHARAN 1194.9 

20.  2015045077 Vikas Kumar Pritam Singh 1193.85 

21.  2015002422 Shyamla Kumari Ashok Kumar 1040 

 

 

Backword Class (B.C.) Selected -3 Seats  

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1.  
2015009554 VIPAN KAMBOJ SUNAM RAI 1592.85 

2.  
2015013995 Amandeep Singh Gurmeet Singh 1512 

3.  
2015016327 SANJEEV KUMAR AMI CHAND 1512 

97.  2015022472 GAURAV SHIV SHARAN 1194.9 

98.  2015045077 Vikas Kumar Pritam Singh 1193.85 

99.  2015002422 Shyamla Kumari Ashok Kumar 1040 



 

Backword Class (B.C.) Waiting  

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1.  
2015023768 Manpreet Josan Sandeep Josan 1512 

2.  
2015042611 JAGJEET SINGH CHANCHAL SINGH 1512 

3.  
2015037667 Tushar Yadav Ashok Yadav 1501.565 

4.  
2015020474 ANMOL KAMBOJ joginder ram 1445.565 

5.  
2015044057 LOVEPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 1385 

6.  
2015043667 SARESHTA KEDAR NATH YADAV 1246.667 

 

P.W.D Selected- 1 Seat 

S. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1.  2015017414 Vishal Kumar Rajesh Kumar 1251.6 

  

Border Area Students Selected- 1 Seat 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1.  2015024429 Jashanpreet Thind Joginder Pal 1723.817 

 

 

Border Area Students Waiting  

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

      1. 2015007256 Manjit Singh Angrej Singh 1662.519 

2.  2015001770 Naina Sharma Tilak Raj Sharma 1654.154 

3.  2015024059 HARPREET KAMBOJ RAMESH LAL 1651.622 

4.  2015000083 Abhinav Jindal Dinesh Kumar 1526.4 

5.  2015019765 Gurpreet Singh SUKHPAL SINGH 1510.261 

6.  2015021030 Vinod Kumar Ramesh Kumar 1508.031 

 

Rural Area Students Selected – 1 seat 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1.  
2015024059 HARPREET KAMBOJ RAMESH LAL 1651.622 

 

 

 



Rural Area Students Waiting  

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

       1 
2015002180 Annu Jaibhagwan 1635.48 

2.  
2015021410 Shivani Dhiman Kulbhushan Dhiman 1531.2 

3.  
2015037170 RAGHVEER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1366.05 

 

         Sd/- 

Office Incharge 

 

  



 


